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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: New Quote Newport Sensor SEN2103P

1 message

Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 10:53 AM
Reply-To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
To: hernandezenrique@live.com, Kate Griffitths <Kate.Griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Enrique, 

Thank you for your email. Kate is currently on annual leave, so please accept my reply. 

With regards to the sensor SEN2103P - our compatible sensor is part number 0110429 - MAX-250E - priced $69
each. EXW

Unfortunately we do not supply a Flowsensor compatible with any Newport products - please see our website for the
range of Flowsensors we can offer.

I hope this helps, please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any further questions.


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
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On Fri, Aug 6, 2021 at 7:35 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:





---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Enrique Hernandez <hernandezenrique@live.com>

Date: Thu, 5 Aug 2021 at 19:40

Subject: New Quote Newport Sensor SEN2103P

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>





Hello. Kate. 


Could you quote this sensor and the flow sensor same brand?
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Pls let me know ASAP. 


Enrique 



El 13 abr. 2021, a la(s) 05:14, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> escribió:




﻿
Hi Enrique,


I have checked with our export manager and her confirms that the only item we can supply from
your photographs is the MAX-250E
- 0110429, the price is $69 each. EXW.  This item is currently
in stock.


The limitation with the breathalyser is that it will require calibration every six months, that means
returning the device to us twice a year.



We have two breathalysers, neither of which are currently in stock: 


AlcoTrue C Breathalyser, part number 4710015, the price of this when ordering ten
is $231
each EXW.  The other one is AlcoTrue P Professional Breathalyser the price of this
when ordering
ten is $495 each EXW.  I have attached leaflets.


Whilst working remotely, I am unable to send price lists at this time.  If you let me know which items
you require, I will happily provide the prices for you.


Many thanks.



Kind regards


Kate Griffiths


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Tue, 13 Apr 2021 at 11:15, Enrique Hernandez <HernandezEnrique@live.com> wrote:


Hello, Kate thanks for your msg 

 

Could you send me the list price. We are interesting in all your  lines.
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About the Alcohol analyzer quoe 10 and send the specification sheet.

 

Regards,

 

Enrique

 

De: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
En nombre de Kate Griffiths

Enviado el: martes, 13 de abril de 2021 02:59

Para: Enrique Hernandez <hernandezenrique@live.com>

Asunto: Re: Listado Equipo medico- Traducción.xlsx

 

Good morning Enrique,

 

Thank you for your email.  Please see attached product portfolio to see what products we offer. 
From your list I am unable to ascertain whether we can supply the items you require.  Also, please
see link below to our website:

 

https://www.viamed.co.uk/

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.
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On Tue, 13 Apr 2021 at 09:19, Enrique Hernandez <hernandezenrique@live.com> wrote:

Hello. Kate. 

 

I hope everything going better. 

 

Could you quote some

Products on the list. 

 

Pls check and let me know ASAP. 

 

Regards,

 

Enrique 

 

<AlcoTrue C Leaflet (Email).pdf _ID18085.pdf>
<AlcoTrue P Leaflet (Email).pdf _ID18089.pdf>
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